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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $20.00 $40.00  0.04 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $20.00 $60.00 $40.00 

5 $5,711.84 $3,796.90 $1,914.94  3.38  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.38
5 SPOT Totals: $3,796.90 $5,711.84 $1,914.94 

2 $27.00 $22.68 $4.32  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $13.50 $1.34 $12.16  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $7,848.44 $4,213.21 $3,635.23  4.65  0.68  0.03BEST BET

7 $5,971.80 $2,830.67 $3,141.13  3.54  0.65  0.02BEST BET

8 $24.17 $0.00 $24.17  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 8.23
BEST BET Totals: $7,067.90 $13,889.91 $6,822.01 

2 $60.80 $45.50 $15.30  0.04  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $21.00 $1.85 $19.15  0.01  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $78.50 $3.70 $74.80  0.05  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $6.40 $0.30 $6.10  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $486.35 $184.48 $301.87  0.29  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $43.30 $4.13 $39.17  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $405.28 $179.50 $225.78  0.24  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $496.00 $531.80 ($35.80)  0.29  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $251.90 $107.60 $144.30  0.15  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $188.93 $105.92 $83.01  0.11  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $96.94 $19.64 $77.30  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $70.20 $14.00 $56.20  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $52.80 $16.40 $36.40  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 1.34
MEANGREN Totals: $1,214.82 $2,262.90 $1,048.08 

4 $48.00 $0.96 $47.04  0.03  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5,295.98 $2,666.56 $2,629.42  3.14  0.59  0.02MONEYBAL

 3.17
MONEYBAL Totals: $2,667.52 $5,343.98 $2,676.46 

8 $5,289.60 $3,282.50 $2,007.10  3.13  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.13
PENNY Totals: $3,282.50 $5,289.60 $2,007.10 

8 $30,962.24 $15,232.50 $15,729.74  18.34  1.00  0.18PENY

 18.34
PENY Totals: $15,232.50 $30,962.24 $15,729.74 

1 $237.36 $44.25 $193.11  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $20.00 $23.40 ($3.40)  0.01  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $54.80 $22.08 $32.72  0.03  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $1.80 $0.86 $0.94  0.00  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $0.40 $0.20 $0.20  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

10 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

 0.20
Regular Totals: $90.79 $334.36 $243.57 

1 $27,696.09 $11,613.00 $16,083.09  16.40  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $10,224.28 $6,988.09 $3,236.19  6.06  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $816.27 $535.04 $281.23  0.48  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $359.34 $108.75 $250.59  0.21  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $384.86 $124.53 $260.33  0.23  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 23.38
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,369.41 $39,480.84 $20,111.43 

2 $3,301.92 $2,221.62 $1,080.30  1.96  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $45,752.47 $38,289.02 $7,463.45  27.10  0.79  0.21SUPERSP

4 $15,941.78 $14,795.77 $1,146.01  9.44  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $127.20 $212.40 ($85.20)  0.08  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $252.36 $58.90 $193.46  0.15  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $102.80 $117.23 ($14.43)  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 38.78
SUPERSP Totals: $55,694.94 $65,478.52 $9,783.58 

40 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.01  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.01
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $22.00 $22.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $168,836.19 $108,437.28 $60,398.91 
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